	Uniform
	Size
	Cost
	Name
	Contact

	It's A Party/hairpiece
	6x/7
	30
	Lacy Laska
	lacykissedalaska@yahoo.com

	It's A Party/hairpiece
	6
	30
	Deanna Peterson
	petersberry@yahoo.com

	It's A Party/hairpiece
	6
	35
	Mandi House
	mandihouse26@gmail.com

	It's A Party/hairpiece
	10
	
	Bridget Hoffman
	bridget.m.hoffman@hotmail.com

	Park Avenue/hairpiece - (sale pending)
	8
	40
	Christina Stark
	wabasha_mn@justforkix.com

	Park Avenue/hairpiece
	8
	40
	Susan Dusek
	msdusek@gmail.com

	Park Avenue/hairpiece - SOLD
	8
	
	Christina Mroz
	christina@completemotions.com

	Pink Parade/accessories
	6
	30
	Shannon Van Allen
	teampopcorn2@gmail.com

	Pink Parade/accessories
	6
	25
	Christina Stark
	wabasha_mn@justforkix.com

	Pink Parade/accessories
	6
	20
	Kellie Quade
	kelliequade@gmail.com

	Pink Parade/accessories
	4
	25
	Melissa Fitzgerald
	mel_dank@yahoo.com

	Pink Parade/accessories
	6
	25
	Katie Streveler
	kmbmas@gmail.com

	Pink Parade/accessories - SOLD
	6x/7
	25
	Janet Sandwick
	jsandwick@co.wabasha.mn.us

	Pink Parade/accessories
	6x/7
	25
	Tanya Jumbeck
	btjumbeck@hotmail.com

	Shoes - Black Ballet
	4
	10
	Emily Adams
	emily90580@gmail.com

	Shoes - Black Ballet
	4
	5
	Susan Dusek
	msdusek@gmail.com

	Shoes - White Ballet
	12
	10
	Mikki Smith
	bmsmith@wabasha.net

	Shoes - White Ballet (2 available)
	1
	9
	Melissa Fitzgerald
	mel_dank@yahoo.com



